Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ferrite Cores
RHH, R4H, RID, R Series
For Audio-Visual, TV, & Radio Equipment
For Balun Transformer/Choke Coil
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
• 1(mT): 10(gauss), 1(A/m): 0.012566(Oersrted)

5.1
×
10
3
Part No. øA B øC D
1
D
2
Fig.
Q5BRHH6X5H1.2
6±0.2 5±0.3 1.2+0.2,–0 2.5 1
L6RHH6X5H1.2
Q5BRHH7X5.5H1.5M
7±0.2 5.5±0.3 1.5±0.1 3 2
L6RHH7X5.5H1.5M
Q5BRHH7.5X4H1.3M 7.5±0.3 4±0.3 1.3±0.1 2.3 3
Q5BR4H8X5H1.2
8±0.3 5±0.3 1.2+0.3,–0 3 3 4
L6R4H8X5H1.2
B

RHH, R4H, RID, R Series
For Audio-Visual, TV, & Radio Equipment
For Balun Transformer/Choke Coil
RID SERIES
CORE SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
Dimensions in mm
R SERIES
CORE SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
Part No. A B C øD E
Q5BRID3X2X5H1.2
3±0.2 2±0.2 5.2±0.3 1.2±0.1 2.6
L6RID3X2X5H1.2
Q5BRID3X3X5H1.2
3±0.2 3±0.2 5.2±0.3 1.2±0.1 2.6
L6RID3X3X5H1.2
Q5BRID3X5X5H1.2 3±0.2 5±0.3 5.2±0.3 1.2±0.1 2.6
L6RID3X4X6H1.5 3±0.2 4±0.3 6±0.3 1.5±0.1 3
L6RID3X10X6.5H1 3±0.2 10±0.4 6.5±0.3 1±0.1 3.5
Q5BRID6.5X4X12H3.8 6.5±0.3 4±0.3 12±0.5 3.8±0.25 5.5
Q5BRID7.5X5X13H3.8(R) 7.5±0.3 5±0.3 13.3±0.5 3.8±0.25 5.8
Q5BRID7.5X7X13H3.8(R) 7.5±0.3 7±0.3 13.3±0.5 3.8±0.25 5.8
Q5BRID8X7X15H5 8±0.3 7±0.3 15±0.5 5±0.25 7
Q5BRID8X14X15H5 8±0.3 14±0.5 15±0.5 5±0.25 7
B A øD
CE
Dimensions in mm
Part No. øA B